
1 Suncrest Team A 36:07.7

2 East Fairmont Team A 37:07.3

3 South Morgantown Team C 39:13.8

4 Belington Team A 40:50.5

5 St. Francis Team A 41:27.2

6 Philippi Team B 41:37.9

7 East Fairmont Team B 41:38.4

8 Suncrest Team B 41:53.9

9 West Fairmont Team A 43:34.2

10 Philippi Team A 43:37.5

11 South Morgantown Team A 44:21.3

12 Suncrest Team C 44:48.2

13 Belington Team B 45:32.7

14 Philippi Team C 46:24.9

15 St. Francis Team B 46:37.1

16 East Fairmont Team C 47:24.4

17 South Morgantown Team E 47:49.9

18 South Morgantown Team F 48:04.1

19 St. Francis Team C 48:05.0

20 Fairmont Catholic Team A 49:00.7

21 South Morgantown Team B 49:32.9

22 Trinity Team A 50:30.7

23 Suncrest Team E 53:17.9

24 Suncrest Team F 58:58.3

2015 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - Middle School Boys



Belington Team A East Fairmont Team C Philippi Team C
Noah Ward 09:33.1 Konnor Jurasko 11:10.8 Jeremy Kirkland 14:52.2

Ethan Gregory 10:19.2 Sean McPherson 12:10.3 Matthew Shahan 10:41.6

David Freeman 10:44.6 Hunter Criss 11:05.6 Dakota Stuart 11:05.0

Trenton Whited 10:13.6 Avery Baker 12:57.6 Austin Fletcher 09:46.1

40:50.5 47:24.4 46:24.9

Belington Team B East Fairmont Team D South Morgantown Team A
Maverick Williams 10:58.0 Travis Hardwick 12:56.5 Elijah Hall 10:54.4

Nick Hamrick 11:24.0 Trentin Thompson 11:28.2

Austin Bolyard 10:44.9 Cameron Lawrence 10:15.7

Carson Cvechko 12:25.7 Colin Miles 11:43.0

45:32.7 44:21.3

Belington Team C Fairmont Catholic Team A South Morgantown Team B
Josh Watson 12:21.6 Billy Tobin 10:49.2 Joshua May 12:02.8

Gage Pomp 14:17.7 Trent Retton 13:26.5 Myka Anderson 12:37.4

Cody Cooper 13:38.2 Connor Forth 13:14.7 Jason Rogers 13:11.8

Zach Anderson 11:30.4 Brayden Wimmer 11:40.9

49:00.7 49:32.9

Central Preston Team A Fairmont Catholic Team B South Morgantown Team C
Curtis Shreve 12:06.3 Keaton Forth 13:45.8 Chase Sutton 09:17.9

Ethan Wilt 11:46.4 Luke Blickenstaff 15:36.3 Nate Goldcamp 10:10.1

Hayden Thomas 10:32.6 Michael Brown 10:28.9

Jacob Shisler 09:17.0

39:13.8

East Fairmont Team A Philippi Team A South Morgantown Team D
Luke Hawranick 09:15.0 Jakob Baker 09:12.7 Ryen Nair 14:47.0

Kadin Maxey 09:01.3 Rodney Hathaway 10:37.7 Ethan Giles 13:29.3

Rogan Vincent 09:48.1 Sam Ferguson 13:08.7

Dylan Parr 09:02.8 Parker Mitchell 10:38.4

37:07.3 43:37.5

East Fairmont Team B Philippi Team B South Morgantown Team E
Trevor Saunders 09:37.4 Jed Hawkins 09:37.8 Dylan Dailey 10:33.1

Easton Cutrone 10:23.9 Tre Riffle 09:13.3 Devin George 12:57.1

Charlie Hulldeman 11:27.5 Corey Martin 11:20.2 Brady Fish 12:21.0

Ulrick Burdette 10:09.6 Cody Davis 11:26.5 Gabe Shultz 11:58.8

41:38.4 41:37.9 47:49.9

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - Middle School Boys



South Morgantown Team F Suncrest Team B Trinity Team A
Hale Strauser 11:55.2 Cameron Weaver 11:15.3 Isaac Goff 12:22.9

Wyatt Strauser 13:58.3 Jackson Snyder 10:15.7 Brody Hendershot 12:26.8

Daniel Larimer 11:24.9 Bradeon Brooks 10:32.6 Josiah Sheffstall 13:47.5

Tommy Ballock 10:45.7 Quinn Jacquez 09:50.2 Brady Mudry 11:53.5

48:04.1 41:53.9 50:30.7

South Preston Team A Suncrest Team C Trinity Team B
Daniel Allen 10:32.2 Jeff Hao 11:12.0 Ethan Thomas 13:52.7

Wyatt Wolfe 10:42.3 Parke Edwards 11:31.3 Jordan Goodstein 16:07.0

Peter Luo 11:10.7

Josiah Higgins 10:54.3

44:48.2

St. Francis Team A Suncrest Team D West Fairmont Team A
Aidan Koon 09:44.8 Gavin Fragale 11:35.3 Alex Morris 10:10.5

Ben Hatcher 12:15.3 Timothy Zaph 11:52.2 Logan Zuchelli 11:25.4

Patrick Koon 09:14.3 Logan Bett 12:32.1 Elijah Hannig 10:54.8

Rocco Devincent 10:12.7 Tyler Hayes 11:03.5

41:27.2 43:34.2

St. Francis Team B Suncrest Team E West Fairmont Team B
Jeffrey Poach 11:16.3 Dan McDonald 12:40.2 Kirt Drennen 13:11.6

Ethan McAllister 11:48.3 Ethan Rhodes 16:13.6 Jacob McLaughlin 12:18.3

Ethan Price 11:48.0 Collin Stout 11:19.2 Tylan Moran 17:17.0

Samuel McFerrin 11:44.5 Grady King 13:04.9

46:37.1 53:17.9

St. Francis Team C Suncrest Team F West Preston Team A
Luke Bechtel 12:36.0 Duncan Wilson 15:04.1 trey smith-tatham 09:36.9

Jasper Brown 11:08.3 Bliss Grieve 14:37.1 brier gamble 10:11.3

Dake LaSala 12:04.9 Ethan Bowman 15:53.0

Daniel Phillips 12:15.8 Allen Tan 13:24.1

48:05.0 58:58.3

St. Francis Team D Suncrest Team G
George Chirila 12:58.6 Liam O'Conner 18:10.1

Nathan Cendana 13:52.2 Konnor Brown 17:19.0

Sam Maatman 16:03.5

Suncrest Team A Terra Alta East PresonTeam A
Carson Gresak 09:46.5 Colin Reeves 09:53.4

Ryan Smith 08:49.9

Michael Hoefler 09:00.3

Gideon Temple 08:31.1

36:07.7



1 Gideon Temple 08:31.1 Suncrest

2 Ryan Smith 08:49.9 Suncrest

3 Michael Hoefler 09:00.3 Suncrest

4 Kadin Maxey 09:01.3 East Fairmont

5 Dylan Parr 09:02.8 East Fairmont

6 Jakob Baker 09:12.7 Philippi

7 Tre Riffle 09:13.3 Philippi

8 Patrick Koon 09:14.3 St. Francis

9 Luke Hawranick 09:15.0 East Fairmont

10 Jacob Shisler 09:17.0 South Morgantown

11 Chase Sutton 09:17.9 South Morgantown

12 Noah Ward 09:33.1 Belington

13 trey smith-tatham 09:36.9 West Preston

14 Trevor Saunders 09:37.4 East Fairmont

15 Jed Hawkins 09:37.8 Philippi

16 Aidan Koon 09:44.8 St. Francis

17 Austin Fletcher 09:46.1 Philippi

18 Carson Gresak 09:46.5 Suncrest

19 Rogan Vincent 09:48.1 East Fairmont

20 Quinn Jacquez 09:50.2 Suncrest

21 Colin Reeves 09:53.4 Terra Alta East Preson

22 Ulrick Burdette 10:09.6 East Fairmont

23 Nate Goldcamp 10:10.1 South Morgantown

24 Alex Morris 10:10.5 West Fairmont

25 brier gamble 10:11.3 West Preston

26 Rocco Devincent 10:12.7 St. Francis

27 Trenton Whited 10:13.6 Belington

28 Cameron Lawrence 10:15.7 South Morgantown

29 Jackson Snyder 10:15.7 Suncrest

30 Ethan Gregory 10:19.2 Belington

31 Easton Cutrone 10:23.9 East Fairmont

32 Michael Brown 10:28.9 South Morgantown

33 Daniel Allen 10:32.2 South Preston

34 Bradeon Brooks 10:32.6 Suncrest

35 Hayden Thomas 10:32.6 Central Preston

36 Dylan Dailey 10:33.1 South Morgantown

37 Rodney Hathaway 10:37.7 Philippi

38 Parker Mitchell 10:38.4 Philippi

39 Matthew Shahan 10:41.6 Philippi

40 Wyatt Wolfe 10:42.3 South Preston

41 David Freeman 10:44.6 Belington

42 Austin Bolyard 10:44.9 Belington

43 Tommy Ballock 10:45.7 South Morgantown

44 Billy Tobin 10:49.2 Fairmont Catholic

45 Josiah Higgins 10:54.3 Suncrest

46 Elijah Hall 10:54.4 South Morgantown

47 Elijah Hannig 10:54.8 West Fairmont

48 Maverick Williams 10:58.0 Belington

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - Middle School Boys



49 Tyler Hayes 11:03.5 West Fairmont

50 Dakota Stuart 11:05.0 Philippi

51 Hunter Criss 11:05.6 East Fairmont

52 Jasper Brown 11:08.3 St. Francis

53 Peter Luo 11:10.7 Suncrest

54 Konnor Jurasko 11:10.8 East Fairmont

55 Jeff Hao 11:12.0 Suncrest

56 Cameron Weaver 11:15.3 Suncrest

57 Jeffrey Poach 11:16.3 St. Francis

58 Collin Stout 11:19.2 Suncrest

59 Corey Martin 11:20.2 Philippi

60 Nick Hamrick 11:24.0 Belington

61 Daniel Larimer 11:24.9 South Morgantown

62 Logan Zuchelli 11:25.4 West Fairmont

63 Cody Davis 11:26.5 Philippi

64 Charlie Hulldeman 11:27.5 East Fairmont

65 Trentin Thompson 11:28.2 South Morgantown

66 Zach Anderson 11:30.4 Fairmont Catholic

67 Parke Edwards 11:31.3 Suncrest

68 Gavin Fragale 11:35.3 Suncrest

69 Brayden Wimmer 11:40.9 South Morgantown

70 Colin Miles 11:43.0 South Morgantown

71 Samuel McFerrin 11:44.5 St. Francis

72 Ethan Wilt 11:46.4 Central Preston

73 Ethan Price 11:48.0 St. Francis

74 Ethan McAllister 11:48.3 St. Francis

75 Timothy Zaph 11:52.2 Suncrest

76 Brady Mudry 11:53.5 Trinity

77 Hale Strauser 11:55.2 South Morgantown

78 Gabe Shultz 11:58.8 South Morgantown

79 Joshua May 12:02.8 South Morgantown

80 Dake LaSala 12:04.9 St. Francis

81 Curtis Shreve 12:06.3 Central Preston

82 Sean McPherson 12:10.3 East Fairmont

83 Ben Hatcher 12:15.3 St. Francis

84 Daniel Phillips 12:15.8 St. Francis

85 Jacob McLaughlin 12:18.3 West Fairmont

86 Brady Fish 12:21.0 South Morgantown

87 Josh Watson 12:21.6 Belington

88 Isaac Goff 12:22.9 Trinity

89 Carson Cvechko 12:25.7 Belington

90 Brody Hendershot 12:26.8 Trinity

91 Logan Bett 12:32.1 Suncrest

92 Luke Bechtel 12:36.0 St. Francis

93 Myka Anderson 12:37.4 South Morgantown

94 Dan McDonald 12:40.2 Suncrest

95 Travis Hardwick 12:56.5 East Fairmont

96 Devin George 12:57.1 South Morgantown

97 Avery Baker 12:57.6 East Fairmont

98 George Chirila 12:58.6 St. Francis

99 Grady King 13:04.9 Suncrest

100 Sam Ferguson 13:08.7 Philippi



101 Kirt Drennen 13:11.6 West Fairmont

102 Jason Rogers 13:11.8 South Morgantown

103 Connor Forth 13:14.7 Fairmont Catholic

104 Allen Tan 13:24.1 Suncrest

105 Trent Retton 13:26.5 Fairmont Catholic

106 Ethan Giles 13:29.3 South Morgantown

107 Cody Cooper 13:38.2 Belington

108 Keaton Forth 13:45.8 Fairmont Catholic

109 Josiah Sheffstall 13:47.5 Trinity

110 Nathan Cendana 13:52.2 St. Francis

111 Ethan Thomas 13:52.7 Trinity

112 Wyatt Strauser 13:58.3 South Morgantown

113 Gage Pomp 14:17.7 Belington

114 Bliss Grieve 14:37.1 Suncrest

115 Ryen Nair 14:47.0 South Morgantown

116 Jeremy Kirkland 14:52.2 Philippi

117 Duncan Wilson 15:04.1 Suncrest

118 Luke Blickenstaff 15:36.3 Fairmont Catholic

119 Ethan Bowman 15:53.0 Suncrest

120 Sam Maatman 16:03.5 Suncrest

121 Jordan Goodstein 16:07.0 Trinity

122 Ethan Rhodes 16:13.6 Suncrest

123 Tylan Moran 17:17.0 West Fairmont

124 Konnor Brown 17:19.0 Suncrest

125 Liam O'Conner 18:10.1 Suncrest


